
TUESDAY 26TH JULY 0 - 10.7

First Name Surname Home Club Golflink Handicap Tee Time

Lorry Brown Blackwood GC      5020100171 7 9:00

Alison Jones Grange GC         5010202262 9.4 9:00

Deb                           Christie                      Lameroo GC        5060500001 5.5 9:00

Lisa                          Brien                         Kooyonga GC       5010300460 3.9 9:10

Juliet                        Hugo                          Royal Adelaide GC 5010401688 4.3 9:10

Penelope Mathews Mt Osmond GC      5020502170 8.8 9:10

Sally Graham Blackwood GC      5020100435 6.6 9:20

Julie Oldfield Tea Tree Gully 5020705090 8.8 9:20

Lana                          Barlow                        Millicent GC      5100700123 4.7 9:20

Jenny Liebich Orroroo GC        5071300068 10.4 9:30

Paula                         White                         Blackwood GC      5020101298 7.3 9:30

Jody                          Jezukaitis Mt Barker-Hahndorf 5110802724 9.6 9:30

Rhonda Carter The Vines Golf & Country Club 6011902146 10.3 9:40

Margaret Smibert Grange GC         5010205173 10.6 9:40

Wendy Featherston Barmera GC 5090100071 10.7 9:40

Elizabeth                     Zwar                          Cleve GC          5120300052 10.5 9:40



TUESDAY 26TH JULY 10.8 - 16.0
First Name Surname Home Club Golflink Handicap Tee Time

Rosemary     Underwood     Blackwood GC      5020101223 10.8 8:30

Miranda                       Waters                        Royal Adelaide GC 5010402468 11.3 8:30

Louise Dearing Grange GC         5010203996 10.8 8:30

Gundi Holzer Blackwood GC      5020101849 12.6 8:40

Vicki                         Klingberg                     Kimba GC          5121100052 11.5 8:40

Sharion Thompson Grange GC         5010203436 11.8 8:40

Frances                       Colman                        Tea Tree Gully GC 5020702328 13.4 8:50

Jane                          Hughes                        Port Broughton GC 5071600207 11.6 8:50

Roslyn Basey Mt Barker-Hahndorf 5110802276 14.7 8:50

Colette                       Sharpe                        Grange GC         5010210273 11.9 9:00

Gayle Siersema South Lakes Golf Club 5111401384 12.2 9:00

Marta                         Schrader                      Blackwood GC      5020101060 13.2 9:00

Helen                         George                        Port Lincoln GC   5121700940 12.9 9:10

Sally Attrill Mt Osmond GC      5020505883 15.9 9:10

Jenny                         Watson                        Blackwood GC      5020101274 15.9 9:10

Alison                        Sweeney                       Royal Adelaide GC 5010406012 14 9:20

Jillian Arcus Kimba GC 5121100049 14 9:20

Christine Bock Mt Barker-Hahndorf 5110801465 13.2 9:20

Brenda Heath Tumby Bay GC      5122100014 15.8 9:30

Meredith Williams Barmera GC 5090100090 15.2 9:30

Chris Harrison Kooyonga GC       5010302816 12.5 9:30

Mabel                         Crouch                        Mildura GC        3130400366 14.4 9:40

Jan                           Hinkly                        Grange GC         5010202092 12.3 9:40

Cindy Carr Port Lincoln GC   5121700589 14.2 9:40

Jan                           Kenny                         Streaky Bay GC    5122000057 14.8 9:50

Anne                          Arnfield                      Royal Adelaide GC 5010403297 13.1 9:50

Julie Baird Thaxted Park GC   5020802829 14.8 9:50

Bronwyn                       Paneros                       Tea Tree Gully GC 5020704509 15.2 10:00

Karen Brien Blackwood GC      5020102387 15.2 10:00

Marilyn                       Woolford                      Port Germein GC   5071700048 13.1 10:00

Anne Meakins Mt Barker-Hahndorf 5110801407 15.8 10:10

Sue Hedley Grange GC         5010205207 13.1 10:10

Susan                         Fuller                        Kooyonga GC       5010300637 16.4 10:10

Christine Martin Grange GC         5010205316 12.4 10:20

Cynthia                       Thompson                      Port Lincoln GC   5121700638 15.2 10:20

Wendy                         Lynch                         Wallaroo GC       5131200076 13.2 10:20

Julia                         Tannebring                    Tea Tree Gully GC 5020701027 17.5 10:20



WEDNESDAY 27TH JULY 0 - 10.7

First Name Surname Home Club Golflink Handicap Tee Time

Wendy Featherston Barmera GC 5090100071 10.7 9:00

Jenny Liebich Orroroo GC        5071300068 10.4 9:00

Margaret Smibert Grange GC         5010205173 10.6 9:00

Elizabeth                     Zwar                          Cleve GC          5120300052 10.5 9:10

Jody                          Jezukaitis Mt Barker-Hahndorf 5110802724 9.6 9:10

Alison Jones Grange GC         5010202262 9.4 9:10

Rhonda Carter The Vines Golf & Country Club6011902146 10.3 9:20

Julie Oldfield Tea Tree Gully 5020705090 8.8 9:20

Lorry Brown Blackwood GC      5020100171 7 9:20

Juliet                        Hugo                          Royal Adelaide GC 5010401688 4.3 9:30

Sally Graham Blackwood GC      5020100435 6.6 9:30

Penelope Mathews Mt Osmond GC      5020502170 8.8 9:30

Lisa                          Brien                         Kooyonga GC       5010300460 3.9 9:40

Paula                         White                         Blackwood GC      5020101298 7.3 9:40

Lana                          Barlow                        Millicent GC      5100700123 4.7 9:40

Deb                           Christie                      Lameroo GC        5060500001 5.5 9:40



WEDNESDAY 27TH JULY 10.8 - 16.0

Julia                         Tannebring                    Tea Tree Gully GC 5020701027 17.5 8:30

Susan                         Fuller                        Kooyonga GC       5010300637 16.4 8:30

Jenny                         Watson                        Blackwood GC      5020101274 15.9 8:30

Bronwyn                       Paneros                       Tea Tree Gully GC 5020704509 15.2 8:40

Anne Meakins Mt Barker-Hahndorf 5110801407 15.8 8:40

Sally Attrill Mt Osmond GC      5020505883 15.9 8:40

Brenda Heath Tumby Bay GC      5122100014 15.8 8:50

Karen Brien Blackwood GC      5020102387 15.2 8:50

Roslyn Basey Mt Barker-Hahndorf 5110802276 14.7 8:50

Jan                           Kenny                         Streaky Bay GC    5122000057 14.8 9:00

Mabel                         Crouch                        Mildura GC        3130400366 14.4 9:00

Alison                        Sweeney                       Royal Adelaide GC 5010406012 14 9:00

Cynthia                       Thompson                      Port Lincoln GC   5121700638 15.2 9:10

Julie Baird Thaxted Park GC   5020802829 14.8 9:10

Meredith Williams Barmera GC 5090100090 15.2 9:10

Sharion Thompson Grange GC         5010203436 11.8 9:20

Wendy                         Lynch                         Wallaroo GC       5131200076 13.2 9:20

Anne                          Arnfield                      Royal Adelaide GC 5010403297 13.1 9:20

Miranda                       Waters                        Royal Adelaide GC 5010402468 11.3 9:30

Frances                       Colman                        Tea Tree Gully GC 5020702328 13.4 9:30

Jillian Arcus Kimba GC 5121100049 14 9:30

Christine Bock Mt Barker-Hahndorf 5110801465 13.2 9:40

Sue Hedley Grange GC         5010205207 13.1 9:40

Marilyn                       Woolford                      Port Germein GC   5071700048 13.1 9:40

Christine Martin Grange GC         5010205316 12.4 9:50

Chris Harrison Kooyonga GC       5010302816 12.5 9:50

Gayle Siersema South Lakes Golf Club5111401384 12.2 9:50

Gundi Holzer Blackwood GC      5020101849 12.6 10:00

Colette                       Sharpe                        Grange GC         5010210273 11.9 10:00

Helen                         George                        Port Lincoln GC   5121700940 12.9 10:00

Jan                           Hinkly                        Grange GC         5010202092 12.3 10:10

Rosemary     Underwood     Blackwood GC      5020101223 10.8 10:10

Cindy Carr Port Lincoln GC   5121700589 14.2 10:10

Vicki                         Klingberg                     Kimba GC          5121100052 11.5 10:20

Marta                         Schrader                      Blackwood GC      5020101060 13.2 10:20

Louise Dearing Grange GC         5010203996 10.8 10:20

Jane                          Hughes                        Port Broughton GC 5071600207 11.6 10:20


